NHS

Somerset, Wiltshire, Avon and Gloucestershire (SWAG) Cancer Services

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:10

14:10-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:10

15:10-15:20

15:20-15:30

15:30-15:40

15:40-15:50

15:50-16:00

16:00-16:10

16:10-16:30
16:30-16:40
16:40-16:50

16:50-17:00

Meeting of the SWAG Sarcoma Clinical Advisory Group
Tuesday 23" April 2024, 13:30-17:00
Engineers' House, The Promenade, Clifton Down, Bristol, BS8 3NB/ MS Teams

AGENDA
LUNCH
Review of last meeting report and actions
MDT Service Changes / Membership
Education

Guide to sarcoma pathology for the sarcoma
MDT

Mortality and Morbidity review
Service Developments

Genomic Medicine Service Update
Research

Clinical Trials

COMFORT BREAK

Patient Experience

CNS update

Prehab to Rehab update

Clinical Guidelines

Re-arranging the Lipoma Pathway
Quality Indicators, audits and data collection
Oxford Optimal Referral Pathway
Audit

Agenda: South West Education Day

Any other business/date of next meeting

Gareth Ayre

All

Naomi Carson

Surgical Team

Anna Juett/Sarah Haywood

Adam Dangoor/Claire Matthews

CNS Team

Chris Flower

Ben Rajayogeswaran/Gareth Ayre

Tom Cosker/Hattie Branford-White

All

All

All



