

Meeting of the SWAG Sarcoma Clinical Advisory Group Tuesday 23rd April 2024, 13:30-17:00 Engineers' House, The Promenade, Clifton Down, Bristol, BS8 3NB/ MS Teams

AGENDA

13:30-14:00	LUNCH	
14:00-14:10	Review of last meeting report and actions	Gareth Ayre
14:10-14:30	MDT Service Changes / Membership	All
	Education	
<u>14:30-15:00</u>	Guide to sarcoma pathology for the sarcoma MDT	Naomi Carson
<u>15:00-15:10</u>	Mortality and Morbidity review	Surgical Team
	Service Developments	
<u>15:10-15:20</u>	Genomic Medicine Service Update	Anna Juett/Sarah Haywood
	Research	
<u>15:20-15:30</u>	Clinical Trials	Adam Dangoor/Claire Matthews
15:30-15:40	COMFORT BREAK	
	Patient Experience	
<u>15:40-15:50</u>	CNS update	
	CN3 update	CNS Team
<u>15:50-16:00</u>	Prehab to Rehab update	CNS Team Chris Flower
<u>15:50-16:00</u>	·	
<u>15:50-16:00</u> <u>16:00-16:10</u>	Prehab to Rehab update	
	Prehab to Rehab update Clinical Guidelines	Chris Flower
	Prehab to Rehab update Clinical Guidelines Re-arranging the Lipoma Pathway	Chris Flower
<u>16:00-16:10</u>	Prehab to Rehab update Clinical Guidelines Re-arranging the Lipoma Pathway Quality Indicators, audits and data collection	Chris Flower Ben Rajayogeswaran/Gareth Ayre
<u>16:00-16:10</u> <u>16:10-16:30</u>	Prehab to Rehab update Clinical Guidelines Re-arranging the Lipoma Pathway Quality Indicators, audits and data collection Oxford Optimal Referral Pathway	Chris Flower Ben Rajayogeswaran/Gareth Ayre Tom Cosker/Hattie Branford-White